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January February March
F S S T W T F S S M T W | T F S S
516 |7 1,213 |4 11213
12113 |14 6|7 |89 |10f11 ‘N 4 5|6 |7]8|9]10
19120 | 21 1311415 /16 |17 |18 o8 1111213 1141516 |17
26 |27 | 28 2021122 |23 |24 |25 PN 18 11920 21 22|23 |24
27 128 | 29 125126 |27 |28 |29 |30 | 31
May June
M T W T F S S T W T F S S M T W | T F S S
1213|456 7 1 3145 2
8 91101111213 14 71819110 11|12 ‘8 3 4|5 67|89
15116 |17 |18 | 19|20 | 21 1411516 |17 {18 |19 o8 10 11112 1314|1516
221232425 /26|27 |28 21 122|123 |24 |25|26 1711811912021 22|23
29|30 28 129 |30 | 31 124 125 126 |27 |28 |29 30
July August September
M T W T F S S M| T W T F S S T W | T F S S
112 3|4 5|6 7 112 3 1
819 101112 13|14 5|6 |7 |8|9|10]|11 314/ 5/6|7]|8
15116 |17 |18 |19 | 20 | 21 1211314 15|16 |17 |18 1011121314 |15
22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28 19120 121 22 23 24 25 17 118 119120 |21 | 22
29 |30 | 31 26|27 |28 29|30 31 24 125126 |27 |28 |29
October November December
W | T F S S M| T | W|T F S S T | W | T F S S
23456 1 2|3 1
9 10111213 oy 4 516|789 ]|10 314/ 5/6/|7]|8
16 |17 118 |19 | 20 o8 11112113 114 1516 |17 10111213 14|15
23 124 12526 |27 PN 18 119120 |21 22|23 |24 17 118 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22
30 |31 =N 25 126 127 128 129 |30 24 |25 |26 |27 | 28 | 29
31
5> eLeaming Wesk Public Holidays
Term Break 1 January 2024 Monday \\\Q‘g’“ New Year's Day 22 May 2024 Wednesday \” Vesak Day
Public Holiday
?  SSTC Holiday 10February 2024~ Saturday ;:innde;s::\ieFv:bYrj:rry 2024 | 17 June 2024 Monday @/ Hari Raya Haji
5 End of Academic Year 11 February 2024  Sunday will be a public holiday.
d Holiday
Start of Term 29 March 2024 Friday "‘ Good Friday 9 August 2024 Friday @ National Day
Marking Week
(no classes scheduled)
10 April 2024 Wednesday ” Hari Raya Puasa 31 October 2024  Thursday v Deepavali
1 May 2024 Wednesday /‘\ Labour Day 25 December 2024 Wednesday -é* Christmas Day
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